2026/06/17 14:21

1/2

hose_reel_assembly

Item Number Document Number|Description Quantity
1 949206 Screw M5 x 15 1
2 969007 Clamp 1
3 1109207 Wire 1
4 961013-1 Nut M12 7?7?2777 1
5 961032RF Cutting ring 1
6 941017 Nut M8 6
7 941088 Washer M8 6
8 409236 Plate 1
9 1409217 Hose reel 1
10 969201 Ring 2
11 709201 Wedge shaft 1
12 901097 Shaft key 2
13 709210 Plate 1
14 941079 Circlips 24/25mm?777? 2
15 941021 Screw M8 x 30 6

Envirologic Support Wiki - https://wiki.envirologic.se/



Last update: 2019/11/13 05:09 hose_reel_assembly https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/hose_reel_assembly?rev=1573650597

From:
https://wiki.envirologic.se/ - Envirologic Support Wiki

Permanent link:
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/hose_reel_assembly?rev=1573650597

Last update: 2019/11/13 05:09

https://wiki.envirologic.se/ Printed on 2026/06/17 14:21


https://wiki.envirologic.se/
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/hose_reel_assembly?rev=1573650597

